OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

DISTRICT
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION DATE SO )T / ’75
BOX 2088 ’
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO RE: Proposed MC
Proposed DHC
Proposed NSL
Proposed SWD
Proposed WFX
Proposed PMX
A
Gentlemen:

I have examined the application dated

for the g%jr?é;V”,77//Z;é; 41?4,¢;/’é4444*ﬁ/441/ (? = =- z’rﬁtfﬂ/ )T ;i%

Operator Lease and Well No. Unit, S-T~-R

and my recommendations are as follows:

/)

Yours very truly,




NEW ADDRESS
525 MIDLAND TOWER

OYFICE PHONE. 684-6681
RESIDENCE PHONE 684¢-6818

JOHN H. HENDRIX
OIL PRODUCERS

A
MIDLAND, TEXAS 79701

September 29, 1976

Attn: Mr. Joe D. Ramey

New Mexico 0i1 Conservation Commission
P. 0. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501

RE: Request For Administrative
Approval for simultaneous
dedication of Brunson C #5
and #7 in Blinebry Gas Pool

Gentlemen:

This is to request administrative approval to dedicate
simultaneously a previously established 160 acre gas proration
unit comprising the SE/4 of Section 3, T-22-S, R-37-E,
Blinebry Gas Pool, Lea County, to the John H. Hendrix Number 7
Brunson C well located 760" FSL and 560' FEL of the section,
and the Number 5 Brunson C well located 554' FSL and 2086' FEL
of the section. It is requested that we be permitted to
produce the allowable from either well in any proportion.
Order #NSP-736 authorized the gas proration unit in 2/7/66.

<:7 truly yours, ’ﬁfzé7

n H Hendr1x
JHH/ tw
cc: Northern Natural Gas

Commercial Bank Building
Midland, Texas 79701
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NEW ME  CO OIL CONSERYATION COMMIS!

—
A

N

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

FORM

c-128

Revised 5/1/57

SEE INSTRUCTIONS FOR COMPLETING THIS FORM ON THE REVERSE SIDE

SECTION A T
Operator Lease/ Well No. >
Clities Service 0l1 Company ( Sruason C \
Unit Letter Section Towanship Range ~ | County B - p
0 3 37t Les
Actual Footage Location of Well:
554 feet from the South line and 2086 feet from the gost line
Ground Level Elev. Producing Formation Pool Dedicated Acreage:

8linebry

Blinedry (OI1)

Acres

1. Is the Operator the only owner in the dedicated acreage outlined on the plat below? YES R __ NO

. ("'Ouner’’ means the person

who has the right to drill into and to produce from any pool and to appropriate the production either for bimself or for bimself and

another. (65—=3-29 (e) NMSA 1935 Comp.)
2. If the answet to question one is '‘no,’* have the interests of all the owners been consolidated by communitization agreement or other-
wise? YES NO —.__ . If answer is '"yes,”” Type of Consoliaation
3. If the answer to question two is ‘'no,'’ list all the owners and their respective interests below:
Owner Land Description
SECTION B CERTIFICATION
T 1
| : I hereby certify that the information
| in SECTION A above is true and com-
! : plete to the best of my knowledge and
! belief.
j l
H l Name
‘ I , , e
; T S o s
L —— - - —— —+— _______ 1 [Position
’_ ' District Clerk
E ! Company
! | Citles Service 0I1 Co.
! l Date
; | June 16, 1964
| I
| [
I !
l : 1 hereby certify that the well location
| I shown on the plat in SECTION B was
| ('3} A | plotted from field notes of actual
' | surveys made by me or under my
| | supervision, and that the same is true
| [ and correct to the best of my knowledge
________ _*___._______.__.__—____+_._——-—-——-——- and belief.
| I
| |
- Date Surveyed
{ ¢>,§1A4 ﬁ.tﬁﬁlifi- S?:j_
| _ | Registe red Professional Engineer
| ; s | i and/or Land Surveyor
l} v ‘qu"y?w‘ C
- t 3} ' ! f ' P : e ——— Certificate No,
O 330 660 990 /(320 1650 /980 2312 2640 2000 1500 /000 500 0




-

ne L
NEW ME

CO OIL CONSERYATION COMMIS.

i

N

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

FORM

C-128

Revised 5°1/57

SEE INSTRUCTIONS FOR COMPLETING THIS FORM ON THE REVERSE SIDE ~

SECTION A _——
Operator Lease i Well No. \
Clities Service 011 Company { Bruason C 5 |
Unit Letter Sectiop Towaship Range | County ————-- ] P

Les

37e

Actual Footage Location of Vell:

South

feet from the

554

line and

2086 gast

feet from the

line

Ground Level Elev.

Producing Formation

81 Inebry

Pool

8linedry (0I1)

Dedicated Acteage:

Acres

Is the Operator the only owner in the dedicated acreage outlined on the plat below? YES x NO

. (""Oumer’’ means the person

who has the right to drill into and to produce from any pool and to appropriate the production either for bimself or for bimself and

another. (65—3-=29 (e} NMSA 1935 Comp.)
2. If the answer to question one is ''no,’’ have the interests of all the owners been consoclidated by communitization agreement or other-
wise? YES NO __.__ . If answer is ""yes,”’ Type of Consolidation
3. If the answer to question two is ''no,”’ list all the owners and their respective interests below:
Owner Land Description
SECTION B CERTIFICATION
T |
| : I hereby certify that the information
| ' in SECTION A above is true and com-
: | plete to the best of my knowledge and
belief.
1 |
I I Name
e
___________ _{___—____‘_‘ [ '_',\_,L'v_L”.,‘('"\—_‘r"—‘— -
- =7 - = Position
; l District Clerk
I l Company
| | Citles Service 011 Co.
‘ | Date
| I
| |
I : I hereby certify that the well location
| i shown on the plat in SECTION B was
| S A | plotted from field notes of actual
' | surveys made by me or under my
| | supervisior, and that the same is true
| | and correct to the best of my knowledge
e e ——— N e ——— 4 and beliei.
| I
| i
- I oo .| Date Surveyed
l o o poré O
[ ) T - I T T Registered Professional Engineer
[ : ;’5,, ] and/or Laand Surveyor
H - - .
{ A %Lul'sm; -
[m— ] ? ¥ ! Y P 1 T e == Certificate No.
O 330 660 990 /320 1650 /980 2310 2640 2000 1500 1000 500 g
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oW TUEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISS!

(

Cire i
WELL . _CATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLA, SR
All distances must be from the ocuter boundsries of the Baction
Operator Lease l PR Il -
3 11 C el g o7 |

Cities Service 0. Prunson C # V7
Unit Letter Soction Townshlp o ~ Ty JEUUI SO

P 3 225 37 | P
Actual Foatuge Location ol well: N ” [

7',30 tesest trsin the S’Outh line ot L/O o e .

Ground Lgvel Thev, producing Formation jl HOT' | ‘ ‘

3290" Rlinebry | Flinery (ony o} 1en '

1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or huchure marks on the plat b low.

2. If more than one lcase is dedicated to the well, outline each und identify the ownership thercof (bath as to working

interest and royally).

3. If more than one lcase of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consoli-

dated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc?

3 Yes [ No

If answer is **

this form if necessary.)

If answer is “‘yes.’ type of consolidation

'
!
1

i
i
¢
i

no,’ list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (lise reverse side of

No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, |

forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating sucl interests, has been approved by thic Conunis-

H

[ERTSNTA LT Y TP S Y8

sion.
!
| [ CERTIFICATION t
| : g
I | | hereby certity that the informotion con- i
’ | tained herein is true ond complete to the !
l | best of my knowledge and belief. :
i
| | |
| I !
Nane -
1 - -
- - T - - - = = = = === = = = T ,é‘uu(.,\
: ' P'osition / -
| | District Superintendernt
| | Company
i ! Cities Service 0Oil Co.
i ! Date
s
[ ! 1-5-66
|
1 ll "
f / :
| / / / !
| / A | hereby certify thot the well location ]
| / 4 shown on this plat wos plotied from field
y y i
| s e g notes of octual! surveys made by me or ‘
s / i A y
E . P / i
I e /’l e / under my supervision, ond thot the some
I / A /// A is true ond correct to the best of my !
| / o0 S knowledge ond belief.
.‘____._______J‘--—__—__ : _ s f"/ ‘_,‘/ﬁ- L
! | / ’ . v | - y y
| e s N ~ /1 -
; ! p Ay P / Date Surveyea
' / p . . f
| ! A RV R .
i / . / ———
i | // i g S S L Reqtetensi Protosdonal Englneer !
| i / / // /// l// ) i and/or L.and Lurveyor {
/ ' J
| ,/ Truoten YCT ///
| y / ; A ]
v [ [ I T R s T e borstnill 2D i & - Certitioote No. |
l ||‘,-xx o "!.‘.a.,....‘[. e IT__FL...**_ :.J:,___,_F I 1 Su—— " 1= 3?14 A X
f LT T T e Teoan R te A IR ER r
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(

SXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSIC1y

[Fya
WELL _UCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLA | e el
All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section
Operator Lease [ wot N B -
Cities Service 0il Co. Prunson C #7 B 7
Unit Letter Section Township Harny:: Ceunty -
P 3 225 37T 1n-
Actual H'ootuge Location of Well: ————— e~ e —m e e
760 teot from the South line an i F’/O L B ! ¢ .
Ground Lgvel Tlhev, broducing Formation ool E’ i " : /\:
3390' Rlinebry Flinetr- (75) B 129 .

1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or huchure marks on the plat helow.

9. If more than one lcase is dedicated to the well, outline each and identily the ownership thercof (both as to working

interest and roy

3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consoli-

alty).

dated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc?

[ Yes

this form if necessary.)
No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization,

forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating sucl interests, has been approved by the Conunis-

(] Neo

If answer is “no!’ list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (lise reverse side of

If answer is *

‘yes)’ type of consolidation

sion.
[ ' CERTIFICATION
]
| ! {
l | | hereby certify that the information con- i
' | taimed herein is true ond complete tu the !
! | best of my knowledge ond belief.
| | i
!
' Nerne- o .
= Ty N
! | }J-asation ’ ———;
| [ District Superintendent
| I Company
i ! Cities Service 0il Ce.
| | Date
, o,
| ! 1-5-66
i
L — / |
' !
| / / | hereby certify thot the well location ;
i / shown on this plat was plotted from field
! / / A notes of ectval surveys mode by me or
Vd B /
I g o / under my supervision, and thot the some
7/ - rd
l // s / / is trve aend correct 20 the best of my
] | e e knowledge ond belicf.
—-————--———f———-————-—— I G — 4
| l S P
E i r’ / 7 // ] 7 /" 'v‘ 4 ,/ Datle Surveyed
| | / / e | // sy BAOT
i ! e ! , ES ———
i | v K4 e e /' / .—- o // Respisitond PrT)i(‘:.:.lnnrﬂ TG lnecr li
i / / e / ) and/or LLand Lurveyor H
| / l s / ! / / l
1 L .
] /'“ﬂ—l! ar 0O
PP X} ~
| ,// / /Y e
g o g ——————yo2 ¢ e e Certitiomne No. '
| e e R T K R R T R e S rTT ' |
! Ay er- AcTh 153 e =N toen ow¥I0 AN pee- 1N 30 e r



